
For more than 38 years, Stage West has been recognized for its productions and musicals. The American 
regional theatre has produced an array of works ranging from classic American and world drama, Shakespeare, 
Shaw, contemporary Broadway plays and musicals, as well as new works by aspiring playwrights, including 12 
world premieres. 

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 8-SHOW RATE

$750 

$650 

$600 

$400 

$400 

$275 

$275

$4,200 

$3,650 

$3,350 

$2,250 

$2,250 

$1,550 

$1,550

2018–2019 SEASON  |  8 PRODUCTIONS   |  168 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 25,000

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

A Doll’s House

Jacob Marley’s Christmas Carol

Everybody

Are You Now or Have You Ever Been

The Father

Holmes & Watson

Lungs

First Date

October 3, 2018

November 14, 2018

December 5, 2018

January 23, 2019

March 13, 2019

May 5, 2019

July 3, 2019

August 21, 2019

Oct. 25 - Nov. 11

Dec. 6 - Dec. 23

Dec. 27 - Jan. 27 

Feb. 14 - March 10

April 4 - April 27

May 30 - June 30

July 25 - Aug. 18

Sep. 12 - Oct. 13

STAGE WEST


