STAGE WEST

For more than 38 years, Stage West has been recognized for its productions and musicals. The American regional theatre has produced an array of works ranging from classic American and world drama, Shakespeare, Shaw, contemporary Broadway plays and musicals, as well as new works by aspiring playwrights, including 12 world premieres.

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
A Doll's House	October 3, 2018	Oct. 25 - Nov. 11
Jacob Marley's Christmas Carol	November 14, 2018	Dec. 6 - Dec. 23
Everybody	December 5, 2018	Dec. 27 - Jan. 27
Are You Now or Have You Ever Been	January 23, 2019	Feb. 14 - March 10
The Father	March 13, 2019	April 4 - April 27
Holmes & Watson	May 5, 2019	May 30 - June 30
Lungs	July 3, 2019	July 25 - Aug. 18
First Date	August 21, 2019	Sep. 12 - Oct. 13

2018-2019 SEASON | 8 PRODUCTIONS | 168 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 25,000

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	8-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$750	\$4,200
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$650	\$3,650
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$600	\$3,350
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$400	\$2,250
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$400	\$2,250
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$275	\$1,550
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$275	\$1,550

